4 Pin
250VAC max
16 A Max
3000VAC@60s.
10 mΩ  max
5.5mm
8.5mm
-40C’  ~  + 85C’
IP68 (1m. / 30 min.)
PA6
Nickel-Plated-Brass
Silicon
500 MΩ at 500VDC
WPS-0406N16F
TECHINICAL  SPECIFICATIONS
Number of poles
Voltage Rating
Current Rating
Durability Voltage
Insulation Structure
Contact Resistance
Min Wire Size OD
Max Wire Size OD
Temparature Raring
IP Rating
Mold Material
Contact/Terminal Material
Seal Material